

	04005 (/ O store or 4,000)
At Seal	#STIND MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH
E MERRY O descendent in accordance births, att Mr Sub Co	CONTRACTOR OF STREET STREET STREET STREET STREET
M 100 M	the control of the co
Country Countr	# 10H TE 15TKE 82 # 2/4/05 1. COOK
27 27 37	* PANJANG ION PERFOTO AMERICAN PROPERTY CANAL CENTRAL
	* Charte, Grander U.S. A is supported to None
TANT the 1 town 1 town 2 town 2 town 2 town 3 town	331-2-073-A Tailor Tailoring Control of the State of the
	SHOOM PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
feragoli fera of that fera of atta. af Pobli Rephrook	PRINT OF THE MAN THE MOST WASTERN THE
thet t the distribution of the transfer of the	Highes Marchapakis Theans Unknown
27 H	IN DELIN CHIEF KIN
34111 Sept.	The County of County St. Description on the second secon
a true record Illinida Slqi alth Ge vs. Nape	Acute Caralogal margony wregt 5/14/88
	Alero carumum of colon cariff time bolist Feb 1487
	I'm Organic Disease of the heart
Correct sections of the control of t	The So Common of the South of t
EE 2 2 E F S	THE OF DESCRIPTION AND MADE RECORDED OF DESCRIPTION AND THE PROPERTY AND T
	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
	STREET, ST.
2 3 2 2 2 2 2	The state of the s
	at 5121 %. Lincoln Ave. Chinago, Ill. 10625 pg. 936 0 99104
	EAST DESCRIPTION COMMENT OF CHARGE THE CHARG
101	to Furial princed Cusetary p.River Grove, Illinois pyey 21, 1985
rosts a	Micholas M. Dishus 1857 R. Earlen Rvo. Chicago, Illinois 60615
	Server secretaring Management R. Platon Secretarion comments
2,5 4	TOTAL RESIDENCE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
	The Partie Table Phy Use (March 1960) and 110 of 1985

OBJECT ID	2013.6.2
OBJECT NAME	Certificate, Death
OBJECT COLLECTION	Calas Family Collection (is part of)
DATE CREATED	April 4, 2013, 1985
EVENT	Death
MATERIAL	Paper
OBJECT ENTITIES	Family, The (owned by)
	Calas, Andrew (is related to) Calas, Kurt (is related to) Calas, Candi (is related to) Calas, Craig (is related to) Calas, Chrisanthe (is related to)

OBJECT DESCRIPTION

A certificate of death printed on white paper in black ink. Some things are typed in a type-writer font and other things are written (the copy seems to be photocopied). At the left of the paper in the middle there is an indentation in the paper where Cook County stamped it with a colorless, circular stamp.

ORIGIN

The Death Certificate of Chrisanthe Calas. Chrisanthe died at American Health Care Center in Arlington Heights, Illinois of Accute Cardiopulmunary arrest due to her heart disease. She died at 3 p.m. on May, 19 1985. Chrisanthe was born in Crete, Greece to Theano and Nicholas Mazokopakis on February 21, 1903. She came to the United States in 1926 and married an honorably discharged American soldier, Andrew Calas (who was already deceased at the time of her passing). They had a son named Andrew. Before her death, Chrisanthe lived at 512 Kinkaid, Des Plaines, Illinois. She was buried in Elmwood Cemetery, River Grove, Illinois on May 22, 1985. The certificate of death was signed on May 21, 1985 by a Cook County Department of Public



Health Official Cheif Registratar.

CITATION

Certificate, Death, April 4, 2013, 1985, Calas Family Collection, *National Hellenic Museum*, https://hellenic.whirlihost.com/Detail/objects/. Accessed 05/23/24.